General use Endmill for medium hardness and alloy steel cutting
Wide line-ups for cutting various and complicated shaped workpieces
Long tool life due to new coating and optimal substrate for cutting
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
2   _   U-Star Endmill
The U-Star Endmill is launched with various shapes and line-ups for machining medium hardness
steel workpieces (HRC30~50) - especially for the complicated shaped molds.
The U-Star Endmill ensures high cutting quality dispersing cutting load from s-curved gash shape

6   _   U-Star Endmill
Line-up
Type Designations Grade Picture Product name
No. of
flute
Size (Ø)
Min Max
Flat
UE502 PC303W 2 flutes flat Endmill 2 0.1 25
UE512 PC303W 2 flutes long neck flat Endmill 2 0.1 12
UE522 PC303W 2 flutes flat Endmill 2 1.0 25
UXE502 PC303W 2 flutes flat Endmill for heavy cuts 2 0.1 20
UE504H PC303W 4 flutes 45° helix flat Endmill 4 1.0 20
UE514 PC303W 4 flutes long neck flat Endmill 4 1.0 12
UE524 PC303W 4 flutes flat Endmill 4 1.0 25
ULE504 PC303W 4 flutes autoumatic lathes flat Endmill 4 3.0 16
UE504 PC303W 4 flutes flat Endmill 4 0.8 25
UXE504 PC303W 4 flutes flat Endmill for heavy cuts 4 1.0 20
UE506 PC303W 6 flutes flat Endmill 6 6.0 20
UTE502 PC303W 2 flutes taper flat Endmill 2 0.3 10
UTE504 PC303W 4 flutes taper flat Endmill 4 0.8 10
Radius
UR502 PC315W 2 flutes radius Endmill 2 0.2 20
UR512 PC315W 2 flutes neck type radius Endmill 2 0.2 20
UR542 PC315W 2 flutes taper neck radius Endmill 2 0.2 4
UR504 PC315W 4 flutes radius Endmill 4 3.0 20
UR544 PC315W 4 flutes taper neck radius Endmill 4 1.0 4
UXR504 PC315W 4 flutes mutli helix radius Endmill 4 1.0 20
UXR514 PC315W 4 flutes mutli helix neck radius Endmill 4 1.0 20
UR506 PC315W 6 flutes radius Endmill 6 6.0 20
UDR503 PC315W 3 flutes double radius Endmill 3 6.0 20
U-Star Endmill   _   7
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Radius
USPM4 PC315W 4 flutes radius Endmill for high feed 4 1.0 20
UTR504 PC315W 4 flutes taper radius Endmill 4 0.8 2.5
Ball
UB502 PC303W 2 flutes ball Endmill 2 0.1 25
UB502---P PC303W 2 flutes high precision ball Endmill 2 0.1 12
UB512 PC303W 2 flutes long neck ball Endmill 2 0.1 12
UB512S6 PC303W 2 flutes long neck ball Endmill (shank 6) 2 0.5 2
UB532 PC303W 2 flutes lollipop style ball Endmill 2 3.0 12
UB542 PC303W 2 flutes taper neck ball Endmill 2 0.1 12
USB502 PC303W 2 flutes straight ball Endmill 2 3.0 20
UB503 PC303W 3 flutes ball Endmill 3 1.0 12
UB504 PC303W 4 flutes ball Endmill 4 1.0 12
UTB502 PC303W 2 flutes taper ball Endmill 2 0.3 2
Roughing
UF50 PC303W
3~5 flutes chamfer pitch
roughing Endmill
3~5 3.0 25
UF51 PC303W 3~5 flutes fine pitch roughing Endmill 3~5 3.0 25
UF51---H PC303W
3~5 flutes 45° helix fine pitch
roughing Endmill
3~5 3.0 25
Line-up
Type Designations Grade Picture Product name
No. of
flute
Size (Ø)
Min Max
TN106-EM-01 / 20221210
620 Maple Avenue, Torrance, CA 90503, USA
Tel : +1-310-782-3800    Toll Free : +1-888-711-0001    Fax : +1-310-782-3885
E-mail : sales.kai@korloy.com